Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name

4

© 00 N o u

George Hopkins
Julie Wallhead
Joe Sweeney
Anthony Thompson
Jake Rea
Kevin Pyle
Ross Gallagher Smith
Laura Hanney
Charlene Dowd
Peter Jones
Ryan Mills
Tommy Hutchinson
Terry Pollard
George Hopkins
Jonathan Mellor
Jonathan Mellor
Rob Cranley
Ugur Kazim
Joe Sweeney
Rachel Connell
Liam Murphy
Graham Hickson
Gavin Dixon
Ugur Kazim
Dylan Morgan
Joe Kemp
Wesley Plested
George Syner
Bradley Welch
Bryan Fish
Jake Howell
Daniel Whitaker
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Stephen Parry
Joe Larkin
George Hopkins
Thomas Skelton
lain M Lees
Stephen Collington
Graham Wakerley
Holly Lewis
Dominic Doe
Joel Currell
Kristan Parry
Dylan Moore
Graham Hickson
Laura Hanney
Benn Robinson
Darren Jolly
Tiffany Davies
Scott Cameron
William Pawley
Graham Wakerley
Charlene Dowd
Kerry Weeks
Stef Stuart
Jamie Ballard
Hannah Jefferson
Cameron Cushley
Nicole Gomersall
Daniel Whitaker
Kristan Parry
Peter Jones
Benn Robinson

Kristan Parry
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104
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107

109

110

111

112

113

114

Natalie Muit
Ryan Shepherd
Stephen Parry
Stefan Hadfield

Peter Jones

Anthony Thompson
Jason Mcfarlane

Kristan Parry

Bryan Fish

lain M Lees

Hollie Hibbitt
Sophie Hodson

Darren Jolly
Charlene Dowd

Conor Littlehales
Demi Johnson
Luke Lindsley

Barry Waddingham
Stephen Parry
Charlene Dowd
Jordan Stretton

Kristan Parry

Taylor White
Kimberley Baker

Kristan Parry
Roy Emmonds
Chloe Purcell

Terry Pollard
Sam Richards
Andrea Oneill

Danny Arney

Jake Howell

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name
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147
148
149
150
151
152
154

Darren Jolly
Rob Cranley
Stephen Parry
Julie Wallhead
Taylor White
Anne Dyer-freeman
Kelsey Swales
Jasmine Healey
Wesley Plested
Rob Cranley
Taylor White
John Pickett
Richard Billington
Kristan Parry
Julie Wallhead
Julie Gleeson
Beatie Price
Terry Pollard
Joel Currell
Stephen Collington
Jonathan Mellor
Terry Pollard
Kristan Parry
Jordan Stretton
Brian Somerville
Charlene Dowd
Joseph Pryor
Molly Bartram
Joe Kemp
Chloe Purcell
George Hopkins
Ryan Mills

156
157
159
160
161
162
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165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
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183
185
186
187
188
190
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192

Ticket No. Name

Joe Kemp
Aaron Creegan
Chloe Pritchard
Thomas Skelton
Charlene Dowd

Ugur Kazim
George Hopkins

Ugur Kazim

Kaycie Allcott
Joe Sweeney

Danny Kent

Michael Birdsey
Mackenzie Brayshaw
Bradley Barton
Ryan Mills
Sarah Davis
George Hopkins
Reece Perry
Mercede Scott
Danny Kent
Robert Oleary
George Hopkins
Joshua Williamson
Sami Heeley
Leann Royle
Dean Fricker
Den Wright
Sam Richards
Risha Hill
Kristan Parry
Shaun Ferry

Amy Houseman

194
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Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Parry
Tracey Johnson
Jaime Reilly
Mercede Scott
Thomas Ingles
Stacey Pitt
Jake Howell
Chad Phillips
Benn Robinson
Vanessa Mcdonagh
Stephen Parry
Joe Kemp
Colin Harvey
Ryan Mills
Danny Kent
Charlene Dowd
Wesley Plested
Joanne Slee
Peter Jones
Ryan Tonks
Simon Brown
Dylan Moore
Stephanie Holley
Anita Marshall
Sam Richards
Steven Dyson
Rachel Connell
Mark Bettinson
Stephen Parry
Rebecca Coyles
Jake Howell

Keshia Lawrence

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name

229 Rhyann Roche 269
230 George Hopkins 270
231 Bradley Welch 271
232 Stephen Collington 272
233 Roy Emmonds 273
234 George Hopkins 274
235 Kristan Parry 276
236 Stephen Parry 277
237 Gemma Mitchell 278
238 Kristan Parry 279
239 Terry Pollard 280
240 Darren Jolly 281
242 Danny Arney 282
243 Jason Smith 284
245 Taylor White 285
247 Luke Butler 287
248 Brendan Marples 288
250 Laura Hanney 289
252 George Hopkins 290
253 Chloe Purcell 291
254 Thomas Lockley 292
255 Peter Jones 293
256 Grant Garside 295
257 Leo White 296
258 Shaun Bethell 297
260 Jake Howell 298
261 James Kirkham 299
262 George Hopkins 302
263 Jake Howell 304
264 Stephen Parry 305
266 Phoebe Benson 308
267 Jason Meadows 309

Mark Dobbing
Sam Richards
Kristan Parry
Danielle Bellamy
Sam Richards
Chloe Hooton
Thomas Skelton
Sam Richards
Bradley Welch
Den Wright
Miller Barnard
Alec Richardson
Stefan Hadfield
Danny Arney
Stephen Parry
Tanita Whitlock
Chloe Hooton
Corban Cook
Shaun Ferry
Kristan Parry
Gina Williams
Nathan Balyen
Chloe Purcell
Jaime Reilly
Tracey Johnson
Jason Smith
Chris Bennett
Bradley Welch
Thomas Skelton
Jamie Cornforth
Wayne Edwards
Will Tunaley

310
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315
316
317
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
328
329
331
332
333
334
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347

Fiona Black
Strouther Sarah
James Aherne
Steven Walsh
Anthony Thompson
lan Martin
Ross Gallagher Smith
Hannah Jefferson
Sharon Reeve
Kristan Parry
Thomas Skelton
Terry Pollard
Jake Crosbie
Kristan Parry
Ryan Shepherd
Julie Wallhead
Sian Hills
Anthony Thompson
Chloe Pritchard
Chloe Beattie
Terry Pollard
Thomas Skelton
Kristan Parry
Fiona Black
Brian Somerville
Steven Kervick
Charlene Dowd
Kristan Parry
George Hopkins
Chloe Bough
Ross Gallagher Smith
Tony Barclay

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name

349
350
351
352
354
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
365
366
367
368
369
371
372
373
374
375
376
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

Ugur Kazim
Stephen Parry
Brennan Hamilton
Kristan Parry
Dylan Morgan
Michael Mckee
Ashley Nellist
Stephen Parry
Sam Richards
Reece Perry
Robert Oleary
Brian Somerville
Ross Gallagher Smith
Mark Thompson
Kelsey Swales
Molly Bartram
Dominic Doe
Jason Meadows
Sarah Grady
lain M Lees
Corin Williams
Josh Coombs
Reece Perry
Csaba Hajdu
Brooke Robinson
Georga Cook
Jordan Dobbie
Charlene Dowd
Kristan Parry
Owen Whiley
Kristan Parry

Gemma Mitchell

387
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391
392
395
396
397
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
420
421
422
423
425

Kristan Parry
Darren Jolly
Luke Butler
Anne Dyer-freeman
Nicola Davis
Tommy Hutchinson
Joshua Beers
Michael Mckee
Brian Walsh
Danielle Bellamy
Kristan Parry
Jake Howell
Bryan Fish
Amy Charlton
Charlie Lewis
Brendan Marples
Ugur Kazim
Peter Jones
Danny Irvine
Wesley Plested
Kirsty Raine
Sharon Reeve
Ben Cassidy
Charlene Dowd
Benn Robinson
Callum Tait
Taylor White
Sarah Davis
Chloe Bough
Sarah Carter
Hannah Jefferson

Wesley Plested
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432
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438
439
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441
442
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446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
458
459
460
461
462
463

Robert Oleary
Ben Powell
Brendan Marples
Julie Wallhead
Glenn Rajczyk
Dean Fricker
Thomas Skelton
Kristan Parry
Miller Barnard
Kristan Parry
Liam Kane
Stephen Collington
Mark Dobbing
Daniel Smart
Michael Curnow
Ryan Tonks
Wesley Plested
Reece Perry
James Aherne
Michael Curnow
Kirstie Oliver
Casie Gough
Shannon Leslie
Brian Somerville
Sam Richards
Kristan Parry
Chloe Purcell
Darren Jolly
Callum Kiffin
Beatie Price
Kristan Parry

Rob Cranley

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name
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479
480
481
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483
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485
487
489
490
491
495
497
498
499
501
503
505
506
507

Mark Dobbing
Ryan Mills
Antony Anderton
Darren Jolly
Sami Heeley
Jamie Cornforth
Jake Howell
Jamie Cornforth
Shannon Leslie
Chloe Purcell
Corban Cook
Daniel Smart
Charlene Dowd
Mackenzie Brayshaw
Sabrina Hyde
Ketan Lodhia
John Raper
Christian Povey
Glynn Lowther
Gareth Young
Kristan Parry
Tailor Corbin
Jonathan Mellor
Sarah Davis
Megan Macdonald
Ugur Kazim
Tiffany Davies
Sykes Pauline
Kristan Parry
Danny Kent
George Hopkins

Gemma Simms

508
509
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513
514
515
517
518
519
520
521
524
525
527
528
529
531
532
533
535
536
537
538
540
541
543
544
545
546
548
549

Kristan Parry
Jasmine Healey
Joe Pickering
Bradley Scyner
Kristan Parry
Chloe Hooton
Drewan Alvis
Kristan Parry
Gina Williams
Joe Kemp
Jamie Cornforth
Bart Tosz
Joe Kemp
Tiffany Davies
Shaun Bethell
Benn Robinson
Kristan Parry
Reece Perry
Benn Robinson
Joe Sweeney
John Dean
Chloe Purcell
Dylan Morgan
Nicole Gomersall
Terry Pollard
Bradley Welch
Richard Manley
Danny Irvine
Jonathan Mellor
George Hopkins
Darren Jolly

Bradley Barton
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566
567
568
569
570
572
573
574
575
576
578
579
580
583
584
586
587
588
589

Corban Cook
Taylor White
Kimberley Baker
Lewis Ferrier
lan Martin
Grant Garside
Kristan Parry
Julie Gleeson
Dylan Morgan
Casie Gough
Kaycie Allcott
Ade Lakin
Sian Green
Sam Richards
Graham Wakerley
Claire Waddingham
Danny Kent
Valentine Robertson
George Hopkins
Chloe Purcell
Claire Waddingham
Joseph Shilton
Ella Gorner
Ryan Mills
Reece Perry
Tiffany Davies
Lee Nightingale
Stephen Parry
Kerry Weeks
Joseph Ivers
Hannah Jefferson

George Hopkins

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name

590
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606
607
608
609
610
612
613
614
616
617
618
621
622
623
624
627
629
630
631

Thomas Skelton
Sam Chapman
Teegan Ashworth
Antony Vickers
Kristan Parry
Joe Kemp
George Hopkins
Tracey Johnson
Robert Reader
Jaime Reilly
Kristan Parry
Lewis Ferrier
Joe Sweeney
Joanne Slee
lain M Lees
Christopher Hillier
Taylor Lee
Kristan Parry
Megan Macdonald
Stephen Parry
Lewis Ferrier
Sade Pountney
Jamie Cornforth
Amiee Purvis
Dominic Doe
Brendan Marples
Ryan Mills
Sian Green
George Hopkins
Michael Mckee
Lucy Qualter

Reece Perry

632
633
634
636
637
638
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
659
660
661
662
663
665
667
668
669

Tilly Plant
Brooke Robinson
Josh Clegg
Kerry Weeks
Charlene Dowd
Jonathan Mellor
Gareth Young
Brian Somerville
Brian Somerville
Antony Anderton
Bradley Scyner
Danielle Bellamy
James Aherne
lain M Lees
Elliot Ford
George Hopkins
Anne Dyer-freeman
Liam Clough
Adam Brierley
George Hopkins
Chris Ball
Graham Wakerley
Stephen Collington
Rachel Whittaker
Ugur Kazim
Den Wright
Sykes Pauline
Mark Aston
Terry Pollard
Steven Walsh
Talia Dhillon
Lee Nightingale

670
671
674
676
678
680
681
682
683
685
686
687
688
689
690
692
693
694
695
696
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
706
707
708
709
710

Luke Lindsley
Michelle Forbes
Mark Dobbing
Danny Arney
Jason Smith
Brian Somerville
Nicole Gomersall
Tilly Plant
Terry Pollard
Den Wright
Aaliyah Morris Walters
Kristan Parry
Liam Mcniffe
Ben Powell
Kristan Parry
Brian Somerville
Tiffany Davies
Gav Buckley
Tilly Plant
Liam Murphy
Chloe Purcell
Aaliyah Morris Walters
Antony Anderton
Ugur Kazim
Jake Howell
Josh Clegg
Sophie Hodson
Taylor White
Sian Hills
Michael Mckee
Jaime Reilly

Brendan Marples

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name

712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
721
722
723
725
726
728
729
730
731
732
734
739
740
743
744
745
746
747
749
750
751
752
753
754

Gavin Dixon
Daniel Orme
Taylor Sammut
Craig Johnson
Ashleigh Slesser
Danny Kent
Kristan Parry
Victoria Haywood
Chloe Hooton
Conrad Healey
Thomas Skelton
Peter Tracey
Domanic Marshall
Kimberley Parr
Gavin Dixon
Will Tunaley
Bryan Fish
Brinley Daley
Kiala Camilleri
Charlene Dowd
Arrianne Mooney
Tilly Plant
Jaime Reilly
George Hopkins
Ugur Kazim
Luke Lindsley
Dafydd Roberts
Bradley Welch
Ryan Harding
Brad Thornton
Liam Thwaites

Shaun Ferry

756
757
759
760
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
772
774
775
776
7
779
780
781
783
784
785
786
788
790
793
794
795
796
797

Anne Dyer-freeman
Den Wright
Jamie Cornforth
Kristan Parry
George Hopkins
Ryley Johnson
Jason Smith
Joseph Bray
Taylor White
Georga Cook
Jaime Reilly
Charlie Lewis
Danny Kent
Anita Marshall
Mark Bettinson
Aaliyah Morris Walters
Tyler Foster
Luke Butler
Antony Anderton
Chris Bennett
Jordan Fox
Paula Clemo
Alex Chambers
Charlene Dowd
Ryan Mills
Taylor Lee
Benn Robinson
Tilly Plant
Joshua Beers
Danny Irvine
Bradley Welch
Tiffany Davies

798
799
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
826
827
829
830
831
833
834
835

Charlene Dowd
Michael Birdsey
Paul Leeson
Kristan Parry
Stephen Parry
Steven Walsh
Ugur Kazim
Laura Hanney
Jonathan Mellor
Julie Gleeson
Kristan Parry
Taylor White
Riley Nartin
Ryan Mills
Nick Brown
Chloe Pritchard
Shaun Bethell
lan Martin
Wesley Plested
Danny Kent
Paula Clemo
Joanna Sharpe
Dean Miles
Joanna Sharpe
Danny Lawson
Gareth Young
Steven Walsh
Reece Perry
Ben Senior
Gaz Pogson
Taylor White
Sarah Davis

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name

836
837
838
839
840
841
843
844
845
846
848
849
850
851
853
855
856
859
860
861
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
875

Joe Kemp
Robert Oleary
Shaun Ferry
Christian Povey
Ross Gallagher Smith
Michael Mckee
Mark Dobbing
Danny Irvine
Elise Oneill
Jay Slevin
Steven Walsh
Sam Richards
Sandra Pinkney
Danny Kent
Darren Jolly
Stephen Parry
Tiffany Davies
Holly Lewis
Joe Kemp
James Aherne
Kerry Weeks
Rob Westerman
Gavin Dixon
Lee Fricker
Chloe Purcell
Ryan Shepherd
Rob Westerman
Tiffany Davies
Joe Kemp
Mark Aston
George Syner

George Hopkins

876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
892
893
895
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
911
912
913

Brian Somerville
Kayleigh Caven
Wesley Plested
Graham Wakerley
Kristan Parry
George Hopkins
Stephen Parry
Jessica Leary
John Daniels
Aaliyah Morris Walters
Gemma Simms
Peter Jones
Liam Mcniffe
Chelsie Nichols
Brian Walsh
Megan Macdonald
Joanah Kho
Ugur Kazim
Tracey Johnson
Brad Thornton
Tiffany Davies
Jake Howell
Michael Birdsey
Thomas Rochester
Dave Taggart
Rachel Whittaker
Michael Akinshinroju
Danny Irvine
Reece Perry
Stephen Parry
Peter Jones

Thomas Skelton

915
916
917
919
920
921
922
924
925
926
927
929
930
931
932
933
934
936
937
938
939
940
941
943
944
946
947
948
949
950
952
954

Kristan Parry
Gareth Young
Kristan Parry
Corin Williams
Bryan Fish
Drewan Alvis
Kristan Parry
Stephen Parry
Leo White
Darren Jolly
Jamie Cornforth
Anthony Thompson
Laura Hanney
Wesley Plested
Rob Cranley
Conrad Healey
Ryan Shepherd
Gavin Dixon
Benn Robinson
Kristan Parry
Nathan Balyen
Richard Billington
Jade Bell
Jaime Reilly
Liam Kane
Kristan Parry
Brian Somerville
Michael Anthony Mccoy
Wesley Plested
Kevin Pyle
Scott Cameron

Kristan Parry

Total: 802

Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw October 30th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

955 Kayleigh Stephenson 999 Tiffany Davies
957 Jason Mcfarlane 1000 Tanita Whitlock
958 Reece Perry
961 Jason Smith
962 Domanic Marshall
964 Deb Walton
966 Ryan Shepherd
967 Steven Dyson
968 Kerry Weeks
969 Hannah Jefferson
971 Hywel Rudge
972 Sandra Pinkney
974 Stephen Parry
975 Harvey Jones
976 Kristan Parry
977 Steven Hall
978 Ryan Mills

980 James Aherne
982 Chelsea Walsh
983 Dean Fricker
984 Chelsie Nichols
985 Danny Kent
987 Bradley Hearfield
989 Claire Waddingham
991 George Hopkins
992 Daniel Smart
993 Benn Robinson
994 Anne Dyer-freeman
995 Bryan Fish
996 Peter Jones
997 Peter Jones
998 Benn Robinson

Total: 802 « Draw: October 30, 2025 10:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 9
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